Western Australian Philatelic Council Inc.

ABN 18 492 324 122

Perth 2023

Stamp & Coin Exhibition Souvenir Order Form



Purchaser's Name Address Post Code Email Phone () \$_____ Full Sheet of MyStamps with Show logo \$60 per sheet Exhibition Cover with one Swan Perfinned MyStamps Cancelled 1st day (Thur 2 November) \$6 per cover Exhibition Cover with non-perfinned MyStamps \$____ Cancelled 1st day (Thur 2 November) \$6 per cover Exhibition Cover with one Swan Perfinned MyStamps \$____ Cancelled 2nd day (Fri 3 November) \$6 per cover Exhibition Cover with non-perfinned MyStamps Cancelled 2nd day (Fri 3 November) \$6 per cover Exhibition Cover with one Swan Perfinned MyStamps \$____ \$6 per cover Cancelled 3rd day (Sat 4 November) Exhibition Cover with non-perfinned MyStamps \$_____ Cancelled 3rd day (Sat 4 November) \$6 per cover Exhibition Cover with one Swan Perfinned MyStamps Cancelled 4th day (Sun 5 November) \$6 per cover Exhibition Cover with non-perfinned MyStamps Cancelled 4th day (Sun 5 November) \$6 per cover **Exhibition Imperforated Minisheet** \$15 per sheet Exhibition Perforated Minisheet with Show logo (Burgundy) Numbered 1 to 300 \$15 per sheet Solar Eclipse Minisheet overprinted with Show logo \$ Numbered 1 to 200 \$10 per sheet **Exhibition Christmas PNC with Show logo** Numbered 1 to 200 \$45 each Perth 2023 Supporters Club pack \$____ Numbered 1 to 100 \$120 each Gloucester Park Perth 2023 Postcard \$5 each \$5 Post & Packing \$____ Optional Registration (advisable) \$6 \$_____

TOTAL

Payment details on next page.

Payment Details:

Cheques can be made out to Western Australian Philatelic Council

Direct Deposits may be made using the following details:

Bank: National Australia Bank **Branch**: West End, St Georges Terrace, PERTH

BSB: 086 006 Account No: 01 790 0021 Account Name: WA Philatelic Council Inc.

Payment may be made by Credit Card, however there will be an additional 2% added

Return Address: Dianne Saunders Ph: 0418 923 701

Signature:

Perth 2023 Souvenir Manager

PO Box 625

MANDURAH WA 6210 Email: diannedjs@hotmail.com

Due to the popularity of the Perth 2023 souvenirs, only orders accompanied by payment can be accepted. A limited number of souvenirs will be available and issued on a first come basis.









